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ROD HOLDER 610 RH




Penn Reel Parts list for:
Model:

KEY PART
NO NO.
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256-610
267A-610
208-815
258-610
259-610
265-610
220-600
182-610
196-600
267-815

610RH ROD HOLDER SYSTEM

DESCRIPTION

ROD HOLDER TUBE

MOUNTING BOLTS (7REQ.)

SELF LOCKING NUTS (9 REQ.) (Old # was 208-600)
FORWARD BRACKET

REAR BRACKET

BACKING PLATES (2 REQ.)

FLAT WASHERS(4 REQ.)

ROD BUTT PIN (Old # was 260-610 Gimbal Bolt w/nut)
RETAINING RING (2 REQ.)

LONG MOUNTING BOLT

NOTE:Many of www.pennparts.com schematics include changes that were either

made by Penn, or errors found and corrected by our parts dept.
SBT Ver. 091208 (modified to include older part #s for reference)



