

Penn Reel Parts list for:

Model: 610RH ROD HOLDER SYSTEM

KEY	PART

NO	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	256-610	ROD HOLDER TUBE
2	267A-610	MOUNTING BOLTS (7REQ.)
3	208-815	SELF LOCKING NUTS (9 REQ.) (Old # was 208-600)
4	258-610	FORWARD BRACKET
5	259-610	REAR BRACKET
6	265-610	BACKING PLATES (2 REQ.)
7	220-600	FLAT WASHERS(4 REQ.)
8	182-610	ROD BUTT PIN (Old # was 260-610 Gimbal Bolt w/nut)
9	196-600	RETAINING RING (2 REQ.)
10	267-815	LONG MOUNTING BOLT

NOTE:Many of www.pennparts.com schematics include changes that were either made by Penn, or errors found and corrected by our parts dept. SBT Ver. 091208 (modified to include older part #s for reference)